Karandeniya Pradeshiya Sabha - General Statistical Information

Province

Administrative District

Divisional Secretariat

Electoral Division

Size of jurisdiction

Number of Grama Niladhari Domains
Number of sub offices

Number of vehicles and machinery owned by the council

Number of permanent employees
Number of substitute casual workers
Approved number of employees
Number of houses

Population in the year 2021

Number of voters (Year 2021)
Community Halls

Public Wells

Water Projects

Assessment Percentage

Head Office
Sub Office
District Hospital
Rural Hospital
Telephone No:
Head Office
Sub Office

Fax

General Information

South

Galle
Karandeniya
Karandeniya
Square Kilometres 84
40

01

17

75

21

89

20169
74606
53711

16

25

01

7%

5%

Borakanda
Uragasmanhandiya)

0912291539
0912264241
0912291539

Email karandeniyaps@ymail.com / karandeniyaps@gmail.com
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