Karandeniya Pradeshiya Sabha - General Statistical Information

General Information

Province	South
Administrative District	Galle
Divisional Secretariat	Karandeniya
Electoral Division	Karandeniya
Size of jurisdiction	Square Kilometres 84
Number of Grama Niladhari Domains	40
Number of sub offices	01
Number of vehicles and machinery owned by the council	17
Number of permanent employees	75
Number of substitute casual workers	21
Approved number of employees	89
Number of houses	20169
Population in the year 2021	74606
Number of voters (Year 2021)	53711
Community Halls	16
Public Wells	25
Water Projects	01
Assessment Percentage	
Head Office	7%
Sub Office	5%
District Hospital	Borakanda
Rural Hospital	Uragasmanhandiya)
Telephone No:	
Head Office	0912291539
Sub Office	0912264241
Fax	0912291539
-	-

Email karandeniyaps@ymail.com / karandeniyaps@gmail.com